
 
 

 
LOVE LEARN SHINE 

Shine in the light and love of God. 

 

Telephone: 01423 569684    Fax: 01423 521080   
Headteacher – Mr Paul Griffiths. Belford Road, Harrogate, North Yorkshire, HG1 1JA 

Email:  admin@stpeters.ycst.co.uk    Website - https://stpeters.ycst.co.uk 
Part of Yorkshire Causeway Schools Trust, a charitable company limited by guarantee registered in England and Wales with 

company number: 07663935.  Registered Office: St Aidan’s CE High School, Oatlands Drive, Harrogate, North 

Yorkshire, HG2 8JR. 

                                                          
 

   

Term Dates Academic Year 2023 - 2024 
 

Autumn Term 2023 

School opens Tuesday 5 September 2023 

School closes Friday 27 October 2023 (at normal time) 

 

School opens Tuesday 7 November 2023 

School closes Friday 22 December 2023 (at 2pm) 

 

Spring Term 2024 

 

School opens Tuesday 9 January 2024 

School closes Friday 9 February 2024 (at normal time) 

 

School opens Monday 19 February 2024 

School closes Friday 22 March 2024 (at normal time) 

 

Summer Term 2024 

 

School opens Tuesday 9 April 2024 

School closed Monday 6 May 2024 – May Day Bank Holiday 

School closes Friday 24 May 2024 (at normal time) 

 

School opens Monday 3 June 2024 

School closes Friday 19 July 2024 (at 2pm) 

 

Training Day Dates (School closed to children): 

Monday 4 September 2023 

Monday 6 November 2023 

Monday 8 January 2024 

Monday 8 April 2024 

Monday 22 July 2024 
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